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*** Current Data Parameters ***

NAME
EXPNO

360
1
gseq
: 360.0000000 MHz
20 Hz
: 360.0054316 MHz
15.9641 ppm

AM

201
5431.57 Hz
5747.126 Hz

32768

PORF56B1
Solvent ?

*** Acquisition Parameters ***
BF1

PROCNO :
AQ_mod
INSTRUM :
NS

o1
PULPROG:
SOLVENT:

RO
SFO1
SwW
SW_h
TD

£e0sz
00000
$1G8'0]
69280
1680
9680 —
12G¢° 1 -
8108,
S0LE'L ]
Zize L]
0LeeL
$99%'| L
69871
906}
GS19'L
oLl

2.8508050 sec

*** 1D NMR Plot Parameters ***

AQ time
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